Ta giornata

San Carlo - Pallanuoto Bergamo
RN Orobica - VON

Pn Crema - Pavia Pn

2a giornata

Pallanuoto Bergamo - Pavia Pn
Pn Crema - RN Orebica

VON - San Carlo

3a giornata

Pavia Pn - VON

Pallanuoto Bergamo - Pn Crema
San Carlo - RN Orobica

4a giornata

RN Orobica - Pavia Pn

San Carlo - Pn Crema

VON - Pallanuoto Bergamo

5a giornata

Pavia Pn - 5an Carlo

RN Orobica - Pallanuoto Bergamo
Pn Crema - VON

6a giornata R

Pavia Pn - Pn Crema

Pallanuoto Bergamo - San Carlo
VON - RN Orobica

7a giornata R

Pavia Pn - Pallanuoto Bergamo
RN Orobica - Pn Crema

San Carlo - VON

8a giornata R

RN Orobica - San Carlo

Pn Crema - Pallanuoto Bergamo
VON - Pavia Pn

9a giornata R

Pavia Pn - RN Orobica
Pallanuoto Bergamo - VON

Pn Crema - S5an Carlo

10a giornata R

Pallanuoto Bergamo - RN Orobica
San Carlo - Pavia Pn

VON - Pn Crema

BG-Italcementi
BG-Romano di Lombardia

CR-Comunale Crema

BG-Italcementi
CR-Comunale Crema

VA-Comunale Varese

BG-ltalcementi

MI- San Carlo Sport

BG-Romanao di Lombardia
MI- San Carlo Sport

VA-Comunale Varese

BG-Romanao di Lombardia

CR-Comunale Crema

BG-Italcementi

VA-Comunale Varese

BG-Romanao di Lombardia

MI- San Carlo Sport

BG-Romano di Lombardia
CR-Comunale Crema

VA-Comunale Varese

BG-Italcementi

CR-Comunale Crema

BG-Italcementi
MI- San Carlo Sport

VA-Comunale Varese

20,15
12.30
19.45

12.30
17.00

18.15

12.30

19.15
17.00

12.30
21.00

13.30

20.30

19.15

20.30

1945
1845

1945

19.15
14.00

domenica 2/2/2025
domenica 2/2/2025
sabato 1/2/2025

domenica 9/2/2025
domenica 9/2/2025
domenica 9/2/2025

domenica 23/2/2025
domenica 23/2/2025
sabato 22/2/2025

domenica 16/3/2025
domenica 16/3/2025
domenica 16/3/2025

sabato 29/3/2025
domenica 30/3/2025
sabato 29/3/2025

domenica 6/4,/2025
domenica 27/4/2025
domenica 6/4,/2025

domenica 13/4/2025
sabato 12/4/2025
domenica 13/4/2025

sabato 3/5/2025
sabato 3/5/2025
domenica 4/5/2025

domenica 11/5/2025
domenica 11/5/2025
sabato 10/5/2025

domenica 25/5/2025
domenica 25/5/2025
domenica 1/6/2025



